

# MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

|                                           |                     |          |                |
|-------------------------------------------|---------------------|----------|----------------|
| TO                                        | : INDIA             | DATE     | 14/09/2019     |
| ATTENTION                                 | : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT | JOB TYPE | T/ P CLAIM     |
| ESTIMATE REPORT :                         |                     |          |                |
| <u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>                    |                     |          |                |
| VEHICLE NO                                | : SJQ9143D          |          |                |
| MODEL                                     | : HONDA JAZZ 1.3G A |          | <i>Cecilia</i> |
| CHASSIS NO                                |                     |          |                |
| <u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>                   |                     |          |                |
|                                           | DATE : 11-Oct-19    |          |                |
|                                           | TIME : 15:20HRS     |          |                |
| THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI |                     |          |                |

## CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                                | QTY | UNIT LIST PRICE | TOTAL LIST PRICE |
|-----|--------------------------------------------|-----|-----------------|------------------|
| 1   | TAIL GATE <i>Dented</i>                    | 1   | \$ 788.90       | \$ 788.90        |
| 2   | TAIL GATE INNER LOCK <i>2nd</i>            | 1   | \$ 198.20       | \$ 198.20        |
| 3   | TAIL GATE CATCH <i>new</i>                 | 1   | \$ 55.70        | \$ 55.70         |
| 4   | TAIL GATE WEATHER STRIP <i>lit</i>         | 1   | \$ 102.00       | \$ 102.00        |
| 5   | TAIL GATE INNER TRIM <i>crack'd</i>        | 1   | \$ 153.50       | \$ 153.50        |
| 6   | TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>   | 1   | \$ 97.10        | \$ 97.10         |
| 7   | REAR BUMPER <i>Deformed</i>                | 1   | \$ 555.30       | \$ 555.30        |
| 8   | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>       | 2   | \$ 64.50        | \$ 129.00        |
| 9   | REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Deformed</i>   | 1   | \$ 52.30        | \$ 52.30         |
| 10  | TAIL LAMP <i>crack'd</i>                   | 2   | \$ 280.00       | \$ 560.00        |
| 11  | TAIL LAMP BRACKET <i>new</i>               | 2   | \$ 48.00        | \$ 96.00         |
| 12  | TAIL LAMP PANEL <i>Repair</i>              | 2   | \$ 155.60       | \$ 311.20        |
| 13  | REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>3rd torn</i>     | 2   | \$ 320.00       | \$ 640.00        |
| 14  | REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>               | 1   | \$ 380.00       | \$ 380.00        |
| 15  | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Deformed</i> | 1   | \$ 120.00       | \$ 120.00        |
| 16  | REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>Repair</i>             | 1   | \$ 799.80       | \$ 799.80        |
| 17  | REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>Deformed</i> | 1   | \$ 265.00       | \$ 265.00        |

3394 80

TOTAL PRICE \$ 5,304.00

2715 84

LESS 20% \$ 1,060.80

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 4,243.20

**SPECIAL NETT ITEMS**

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                                      | QTY | UNIT S/NETT | TOTAL S/NETT |
|-----|--------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|--------------|
| 1   | REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>xlbe Nlu</i>                | 1   | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00     |
| 2   | TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>alu</i>       | 1   | \$ 20.00    | \$ 20.00     |
| 3   | TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>alu</i>          | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00     |
| 4   | TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>lu</i>        | 1   | \$ 60.00    | \$ 60.00     |
| 5   | REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>alu</i>                      | 1   | \$ 22.00    | \$ 22.00     |
| 6   | REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>Deled</i>               | 1   | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,200.00  |
| 7   | TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>alu</i>                  | 1   | \$ 20.00    | \$ 20.00     |
| 8   | REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SET) <i>lu</i>     | 1   | \$ 20.00    | \$ 20.00     |
| 9   | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET) <i>lu</i> | 1   | \$ 20.00    | \$ 20.00     |
| 10  | REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>alu</i>        | 1   | \$ 120.00   | \$ 120.00    |
| 11  | REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>lu</i>       | 1   | \$ 250.00   | \$ 250.00    |
| 12  | REVERSE SENSOR <i>Deled</i>                      | 1   | \$ 220.00   | \$ 220.00    |

TOTAL \$ 2,082.00

1092

**CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)**

|   |                                                      |             |     |
|---|------------------------------------------------------|-------------|-----|
| 1 | PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS          | \$ 1,400.00 | 800 |
| 2 | SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA                      | \$ 1,400.00 | 800 |
| 3 | TUFF COAT                                            | \$ 250.00   | 60  |
| 4 | WIRING CHECK                                         | \$ 80.00    | 30  |
| 5 | TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM                          | \$ 80.00    | ✓   |
| 6 | REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN                 | \$ 120.00   | ✓   |
| 7 | REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING | \$ 150.00   | 50  |

TOTAL

\$3,480.00

1940

**ESTIMATE REPORT**

TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 8,325.20  
 TOTAL LABOUR COST \$ 3,480.00  
 TOTAL REPAIR COST \$ 9,805.20

**APPROVED DETAILS**  
 SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultancy  
 To resurvey before/after spray painting  
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey  
 Parts prices are subject to confirmation  
 Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis  
 No illegal modification(s) is allowed  
 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer  
 Signature:

Adrian Lim  
 L/s 14/10/19  
 06 Days  
 Total: 5747.84  
 L/s: 4.61K

CONTACT NO :

FAX :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :  
NO OF DAYS :